

TS 114 /2023 (114/2023)  
Present: Sri Anuruddha Maity  
Ld. Additional District and Sessions Judge, Bishnupur

Order no. 04 Dated 11-03-2024

Today is fixed for WS by defendant.

Plaintiff files hazira.

Defendant no. 1-6 filed two different adjournment petn which are considered and allowed.

Regular P.O is on leave. I am in-charge.

Hence, the case is adjourned today.

Fix. 26-06-2024 For WS by defendant.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn) Bishnupur I/C

Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn), Bishnupur I/C